
MEN'S (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 215.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.7 215.0 8

3 Riley Greer Riverton High School 142.0 200.0 6

4 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 200.0 4

5 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 175.0 2

6 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 148.0 165.0 1

7 Caden Gray Riverton High School 148.0 160.0 0

8 Will Adcock Sedan High School 143.0 155.0 0

9 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 145.0 150.0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 345.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.7 325.0 8

3 Caden Gray Riverton High School 148.0 300.0 6

4 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 300.0 4

5 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 295.0 2

6 Riley Greer Riverton High School 142.0 290.0 1

7 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 148.0 235.0 0

8 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 145.0 225.0 0

9 Will Adcock Sedan High School 143.0 0.0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 250.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.7 205.0 8

3 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 205.0 6

4 Riley Greer Riverton High School 142.0 185.0 4

5 Will Adcock Sedan High School 143.0 185.0 2

6 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 175.0 1

7 Caden Gray Riverton High School 148.0 175.0 0

8 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 145.0 155.0 0

9 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 148.0 155.0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 810.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.7 745.0 8

3 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 705.0 6

4 Riley Greer Riverton High School 142.0 675.0 4

5 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 645.0 2

6 Caden Gray Riverton High School 148.0 635.0 1

7 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 148.0 555.0 0

8 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 145.0 530.0 0

9 Will Adcock Sedan High School 143.0 340.0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 5.625

11 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 144.7 5.149

27 Luka Scott Sedan High School 148.0 4.764

29 Riley Greer Riverton High School 142.0 4.754



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

43 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 4.467

47 Caden Gray Riverton High School 148.0 4.291

55 Cooper Cannon Fort Scott High School 148.0 3.75

58 Kingsten McRay st. paul high school 145.0 3.655

74 Will Adcock Sedan High School 143.0 2.378


